HarmonyWaves

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT: Kal Gajraj (954) 882-6676 kal@harmonywaves.org

TONY AWARD[®] WINNER MATT DOYLE HEADLINES WILTON MANORS HOLIDAY SPECTACULAR ON DECEMBER 11, 2023

Wilton Manors, FL – October 23, 2023 – HarmonyWaves, a local non-profit 501c(3) organization, in partnership with Wilton Manors Business Association (WMBA) is proud to present the 2nd Annual Wilton Manors Holiday Spectacular, featuring Tony Award[®] Winner Matt Doyle, on Monday, December 11, 2023, at 7:00 p.m. ET, at Richardson Historic Park & Nature Preserve located at 1937 Wilton Dr, Wilton Manors, FL 33305.

Matt Doyle is an American actor and singer best known for his work on Broadway stages. He won a 2022 Tony Award for Best Featured Actor in a Musical, for his work in the acclaimed revival of *Company* on Broadway. Doyle made his Broadway debut at the age of 19 in *Spring Awakening* and appeared in several hits including *War Horse* and *The Book of Mormon*.

The Annual Wilton Manors Holiday Spectacular is an outdoor evening concert in the park. The event will be hosted by television and radio personality FayWhat?!, and Stoli USA National LGBTQ+ Ambassador Patrik Gallineaux. Additional entertainers will be announced.

General admission tickets are \$39; VIP tickets are available at \$99, which includes complimentary cocktails and hors d'oeuvres. Tickets are now on sale at <u>HarmonyWaves.org</u>.

###

About HarmonyWaves:

HarmonyWaves' mission is to harness the transformative power of music to bridge divides, foster connections, and cultivate unity among diverse communities. Through the universal language of melodies and rhythms, HarmonyWaves aspires to create a world where people from all walks of life come together to share the joy, inspiration, and healing that music brings. Guided by the belief that harmonious melodies can transcend boundaries, HarmonyWaves is committed to orchestrating events and initiatives that ignite meaningful conversations, build lasting relationships, and celebrate the beauty of human diversity. HarmonyWaves strives to be a symphony of inclusivity, using the enchanting cadence of music to harmonize hearts and amplify the shared humanity that unites everyone.

For ticket information and updates about the event, visit <u>HarmonyWaves.org</u> or follow on <u>Facebook/Twitter/Instagram</u> @4HarmonyWaves.

For media inquiries, interviews, or high-resolution images, contact:

Kal Gajraj, Communications Director - (954) 882-6676 – kal@harmonywaves.org